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ThisRoomIsMe 

Like a white canvas for an artist,  
it’s white space that serves as the platform  
for your creativity.

Our new Interior Range of Decors allows you  
to set your ideas free and realise your vision.  
Become the director and tell your own story with  
FunderMax. Be inspired. Let your ideas explode,  
with a little help from our decor range. 

Breathe life into white space, because: 
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5FunderMax  

Tradition. Passion. Quality. Design.

We are FunderMax – an Austrian company steeped in tradition.
Just like the raw materials we work with – we have grown organically too -  
from a small family business into a top international player. Our roots are in  
wood processing, with a product portfolio featuring the highest quality materials  
made from wood and laminates. As such, we see ourselves as experts.

We’re constantly developing. Pushing ourselves to set the pulse and be  
a trendsetter for all of our customers in both industrial and private sectors.  
We’re just as committed to our employees too. Our ultimate goal is to inspire  
through our designs, and to convince by delivering sustainable value. 

We are FunderMax. A company that creates the future, today.

René Haberl					     Johann Marchner
FunderMax Managing Director 		  FunderMax Managing Director



6 FunderMax Individualdecor

Your FunderMax Individualdecor

Individual designs for more creative projects - with FunderMax  
Individualdecor your vision has no limits. Whether it’s furniture, doors  
or interior design, you can achieve exactly what you’ve imagined.  
Bring your vision to life, create your own decor!

Unique applications:

	exclusive furniture and shop designs 

	decorative wall coverings 

	individual door designs

	creative bathrooms and wet rooms

Four steps to your dream design:

3.	 Service & samples
FunderMax will optimise your desired design  
and if required, produce an original sample.

4.	 Production & manufacturing
After a final, successful quality inspection,  
your material will be produced with your 
very own FunderMax Individualdecor.

2.	Expert advice
Do you have sketches and digital images  
of your design? Send them across to the  
FunderMax Product Management team.

 individualdekor@fundermax.at

1.	 The idea
Design your decor and select the appropriate  
material from the FunderMax product range.
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8 FunderMax Surfaces

Our Surfaces

FunderMax is a source of inspiration and  
facilitator for striking interior design. Our  
exceptional finishes let you create the most  
unique and beautifully textured furniture,  
cabinets, wall cladding and doors.

AP – APTICO
This matt surface sensation is the result of a specialist  
patented technology: easy to clean, excellent to machine  
and visually irresistible.

GA – GRAFICA
Inspired by stone and concrete, this surface  

boasts a slightly rough finish, enhancing any decor  
with its exceptional, gentle light refraction.

MT – MATT
This surface provides just  
the right balance between  
matt and shimmering elements. 
Impressive with its neutral 
appearance.

SU – STRUCTURA
This refined surface with its  
porous structure is not only  
perfect for wood decors,  
it also offers a natural impact  
with plain decors.



9FunderMax Surfaces

LI – LIGNUM 
The perfect partner for any wood decor. With its  
fine grain, this unique surface offers distinctive  
visual appeal and a truly tactile experience.

SG – MIRROR GLOSS
Technically it’s almost impossible to achieve a glossier look.  
Mirror gloss is a high quality surface with an impressive finish 
bringing elegance to every piece of furniture.

FH – FINE HAMMER EMBOSSED 
Versatile, easy to clean and highly resistant:  
One of our classic surfaces which has proved itself  
in interior design for many years.

NA – NATURA
Naturally beautiful, with a  
delicate structure, this surface 
skillfully captures the natural 
beauty and resilience of nature, 
transferring them perfectly  
into the world of materials.

SF – SOFTFINISH
Robust, yet soft. The specially 
recessed structure of this  
surface offers a delicate yet  
slightly grainy finish which  
is intriguing to both the eye  
and touch.

interior



10 FunderMax COLOURS

Colours evoke  
so many things in our minds. 
They awake emotions. 
Through their diversity,  
we can express our feelings. 
Colours let us create our environment. 

ThisRoomIsMe.
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12 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

2124	 Camomilla

0014	 Pallido

0010	 Mango

0017	 Flora

0013	 Minola

0019	 Rosalie

0210	 Intensive Red

0020	 Ballerina

0011	 Mandarin

0693	 Orchid

0012	 Diabolo

0018	 Divaro

0067	 Red

0021	 Mona Lisa

0318	 Rubin Red

2121	 Quarzo Lucido



13FunderMax COLOURSColour deviation are subject to printing process.

0630	 Sea Green

0718	 Arctic

0042	 Marino

0023	 Lamar

0024	 Vivo

0725	 Yellowish Green

2182	 Verde Foglia

2206	 Fango

0061	 Papilio

0717	 Atlantic

0062	 Tenera

0237	 Gentian Blue

0039	 Libero

0077	 Charcoal

0041	 Tortuga

0080	 Black



14 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

0733	 Hygienic White

0081	 Alpaka

0066	 Sand

0098	 Mandola

2289	 Tortora

0319	 Cappuccino

0071	 Fresko

0153	 Burano

0851	 Winter White

0099	 Avena

0624	 Light Beige

0144	 Costa

0072	 Agave

0174	 Terrana

2206	 Fango

0648	 Dark Brown



15FunderMax COLOURSColour deviation are subject to printing process.

0743	 Light Stone Grey

2313	 Ceramic White

0144	 Costa

2306	 Glacier White

2313	 Ceramic White

0112	 Top White

0085	 White

1630	 Expo-Star

2206	 Fango

0606	 Arctic White

0077	 Charcoal

2286	 White Syringa

0733	 Hygienic White

0085	 White

0851	 Winter White

0742	 Pebble Grey



16 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

0743	 Light Stone Grey

0762	 Neutral Grey Medium

0741	 Birch Grey

0747	 Medium Grey

0746	 Hygienic Grey

0755	 Warm Grey Dark

0074	 Pastel Grey

0077	 Charcoal

0730	 Ash Grey

0075	 Dark Grey

1203	 Grey

0761	 Neutral Grey Dark

0756	 Warm Grey Medium

0759	 Graphite Black

0753	 Cool Grey Medium

0080	 Black



17FunderMax COLOURS

interior

Discover  
the possibilities!

 
Let us inspire you: 

www.fundermax.at/en/references



18 FunderMax NATURE

Who doesn’t like  
to be surrounded by nature? 
Now you can welcome the outside in.
Nature grounds us and allows us  
to put down roots. 
Nature inspires with its diversity.

ThisRoomIsMe.
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20 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0814	 Canto 0179	 Lunara 0102	 Maple 0813	 Rocco

0186	 Margo 0229	 Silvretta 0171	 Tundra Birch 0412	 Danube Maple



21FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0551	 Whitney 0244	 Santos 0811	 Cello 0260	 Arezzo

0252	 Madera 0256	 Zorro 0265	 Delano 0269	 Tosca



22 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0290	 Akari 0125	 Natural Oak 0332	 Mirabell 0047	 Wild Beech

0320	 Sereno 0331	 Fortuna 0157	 Obir Beech 0291	 Beech II



23FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0877	 Light Sawcut Oak 0048	 Cognac Oak 0361	 Serenissima 0812	 Allegro

0049	 Stone Oak 0538	 Charles 0364	 Rondo 0539	 Isaac



24 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0367	 Alona 0375	 Rialto 0175	 Knot Fir 0920	 Natural Silver FIr

0376	 Finca 0378	 Milago 0411	 Albatros 0921	 Brown Silver Fir



25FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0414	 Harlekin 0415	 Monte 0459	 Beluga 0424	 Callisto

0417	 Apollo 0419	 Pinero 0469	 Barista 0474	 Calimero



26 FunderMax MATERIAL

Nothing is ever just black and white.  
There is a whole world waiting  
to be discovered between the two.  
Imaginative patterns, diverse materials.  
Worlds full of colour and shape. 
Your creativity knows no bounds. 

ThisRoomIsMe.
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28 FunderMax MATERIAL Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0493	 Prisma 0498	 Nexus 0503	 Eos 0505	 Vesper

0499	 Linea 0502	 Samba 0527	 Lana 0528	 Saloon



29FunderMax MATERIALColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0576	 Levi 0529	 Meteor 1300	 Aluminium 0540	 Aristo

0533	 Sphinx 0534	 Monsun 0328	 Brushed Aluminium 0564	 Kolibri



30 FunderMax MATERIAL Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0565	 Polaris 0026	 Prado Alu Grey M082	 Magnetic White M002	 Alu Topmatt

0566	 Kara 0027	 Prado Agate Grey M001	 Natural Alu M003	 Alu Stainless Steel Nuance



31FunderMax MATERIALColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0567	 Manga 0569	 Domus 0581	 Lentos 0585	 Castello

0720	 Natural Savanna 0794	 Patina Bronze 0590	 Adora 0599	 Orca



32 FunderMax Decor overview

0010 Mango S 0580-Y10R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0011 Mandarin S 0570-Y40R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0012 Diabolo S 0580-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0013 Minola S 1060-Y70R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0014 Pallido S 2002-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0017 Flora S 3005-R20B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0018 Divaro S 4010-Y90R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10, 12

0019 Rosalie S 1515-Y70R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0020 Ballerina S 3020-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0021 Mona Lisa S 3010-R10B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0023 Lamar S 5030-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0024 Vivo S 2040-G60Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0039 Libero S 4020-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0041 Tortuga S 5020-G50Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0042 Marino S 5010-B70G 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0061 Papilio S 2010-G60Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0062 Tenera S 3010-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0066 Sand S 1505-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0067 Red S 1580-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0071 Fresko S 2005-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0072 Agave S 4005-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0074 Pastel Grey S 2500-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0075 Dark Grey S 5000-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0077 Charcoal S 7005-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 7, 9, 12

0080 Black S 9000-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 
7)

■ 
7)

■ 
7) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 9, 12

0081 Alpaka S 2010-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0085 White S 0502-G50Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 
8) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0098 Mandola S 3010-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0099 Avena S 3010-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0112 Top White S 0502-G50Y 20 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0144 Costa S 3005-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8

0153 Burano S 6010-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0174 Terrana S 7010-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0210 Intensive Red S 0580-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0237 Gentian Blue S 5040-R80B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0318 Ruby Red S 4050-R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0319 Cappuccino S 3010-Y60R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0606 Arctic White S 0502-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 12

0624 Light Beige S 1505-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0630 Sea Green S 2010-B70G 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0648 Dark Brown S 8005-Y80R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0693 Orchid S 2010-Y80R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10, 12

0717 Atlantic S 2060-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0718 Arctic S 1030-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0725 Yellowish Green S 1060-G60Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0730 Ash Grey S 2002-B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0733 Hygienic White S 0804-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8, 12

0741 Birch Grey S 2002-G50Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

Decors
COLOURS

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5
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S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)
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33FunderMax Decor overview

0742 Pebble Grey S 1002-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0743 Light Stone Grey S 1502-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 7

0746 Hygienic Grey S 3000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0747 Medium Grey S 4502-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0753 Cool Grey Medium S 3502-B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0755 Warm Grey Dark S 6502-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0756 Warm Grey Medium S 3502-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0759 Graphite Black S 8502-B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0761 Neutral Grey Dark S 6000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0762 Neutral Grey Medium S 4000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0851 Winter White S 0505-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8

1203 Grey S 2000-N 20 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

1630 Expo-Star S 0500-N 15 U ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2121 Quarzo Lucido S 3020-R20B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

2124 Camomilla S 0540-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

2182 Verde Foglia S 3020-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

2206 Fango S 4005-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8, 9, 12

2286 White Syringa S 0300-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2289 Tortora S 1505-Y40R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8, 12

2306 Glacier White S 0502-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2313 Ceramic White S 0502-R50B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

1) SG and AP always with protective foil  

2) Distribution solely through our qualified wall-protection manufacturer

3) Colours with SG from 100 pcs (if not stock programme)

7) Core black

8) Useable width at SG: 1280 mm

Sample Service www.fundermax.at/sampleservice
For decors and further information about Interior products please visit www.fundermax.at/en/interior
For our delivery programme please visit www.fundermax.at/deliveryprogramme
Matching ABS edging are available from Rehau.

Decors
COLOURS

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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34 FunderMax Decor overview

0047 Wild Beech Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0048 Cognac Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0049 Stone Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0102 Maple Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0125 Natural Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0157 Obir Beech Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0171 Tundra Birch Birch 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0175 Knot Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0179 Lunara Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0186 Margo Birch 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0229 Silvretta Elm 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0244 Santos Acacia 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0252 Madera Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0256 Zorro Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0260 Arezzo Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0265 Delano Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0269 Tosca Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0290 Akari Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0291 Beech II Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0320 Sereno Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0331 Fortuna Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0332 Mirabell Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0361 Serenissima Sen-Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0364 Rondo Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0367 Alona Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0375 Rialto Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0376 Finca Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0378 Milago Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0411 Albatros Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0412 Danube Maple Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0414 Harlekin Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0415 Monte Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0417 Apollo Yew 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0419 Pinero Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0424 Callisto Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0459 Beluga Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0469 Barista Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0474 Calimero Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0538 Charles Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0539 Isaac Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0551 Whitney Chestnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0811 Cello Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0812 Allegro Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0813 Rocco Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0814 Canto Elm 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0877 Light Sawcut Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0920 Natural Silver Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0921 Brown Silver Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

Decors
NATURE

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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Thickn. (mm) 8–38 12–28 8,2–
38,2

12,7–
38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5

P5  
S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)

FH,  
MT,  
NA

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1)
AP1)

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1), 
GA, LI

FH, 
MT,
SG1)

FH FH,
MT FH FH

D
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or
 N

o.

Name 
Type  
of wood P
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D
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Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  

sanded rear face (MEGE) 
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0026 Prado Alu Grey 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0027 Prado Agate Grey 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0328 Brushed Aluminium 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0493 Prisma 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0498 Nexus 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0499 Linea 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0502 Samba 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0503 Eos 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0505 Vesper 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0527 Lana 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0528 Saloon 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0529 Meteor 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0533 Sphinx 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0534 Monsun 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0540 Aristo 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0564 Kolibri 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0565 Polaris 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0566 Kara 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0567 Manga 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0569 Domus 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0576 Levi 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0581 Lentos 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0585 Castello 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0590 Adora 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0599 Orca 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0720 Natural Savanna 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0794 Patina Bronze 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

1300 Aluminium 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

M001 Natural Alu 55 E ■ 
4) 5) Size 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 1

M002 Alu Topmatt 60 E ■ 
4) Size 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 

6) Size 2440 x 1220 mm 1

M003 Alu Stainless Steel Nuance 65 E ■ 
4) 5) Format 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 1

M082 Magnetic White E ■ Size 2440 x 1220 mm 1

Individualdecor 9) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 12

Decors
MATERIAL

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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38,2

12,7–
38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5

P5  
S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)

FH,  
MT,  
NA

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1)
AP1)

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1), 
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FH FH,
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Name P
G

 S
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Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  
sanded rear face (MEGE) 

1) SG and AP always with protective foil  

2) Distribution solely through our qualified wall-protection manufacturer

4) Genuine metal/rear face white MT; joint at 1230/610 mm (incl. protective foil on front face)

5) Genuine metal/rear face Genuine metal; joint at 1230/610 mm (incl. protective foil on both sides) 

6) Thickness 0.8 mm

9) Ordering facilities at www.fundermax.at/en/ordering-facilities

Sample Service www.fundermax.at/sampleservice
For decors and further information about Interior products please visit www.fundermax.at/en/interior
For our delivery programme please visit www.fundermax.at/deliveryprogramme
Matching ABS edging are available from Rehau.
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Creativity combined  
with product quality you can feel. 
These are products with substance.
These are panels from FunderMax.

ThisRoomIsMe.



interior

Always the perfect match:

FunderMax Panels
for every application.
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Star Favorit
The star of interior design

Star Favorit combines the qualities of the most refined decor and  
sophisticated surface, delivering a product quality you can feel.

These melamine faced chipboards are created from homogenous 
chipboard and resin-impregnated decor papers. Star Favorit panels 
are perfect for indoor use and creating a variety of furniture for  
both residential and commercial sectors. Depending on the design, 
these panels can be used in wet areas and coated with a flame  
retardant barrier.  
 
 
 

The advantages:

	 impact resistant

	scratch resistant 

	easy to process 

	optimal cost-benefit ratio

Applications:

Kitchen cabinets, high quality furniture, partitions,  
furniture, bathroom furniture, functional furniture,  
shop-fittings, building construction

A brand which lives up to its name. 
Star Favorit allows you to fulfil your clients wishes  
to the utmost satisfaction!
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Star Favorit Superfront
Super Tough!

Star Favorit Superfront is a melamine faced chipboard with  
a thicker layered structure. This not only delivers better surface  
stability and durability, but increased impact resistance too -  
making it ideally suited for areas with increased stresses,  
such as for furniture, fronts and wall cladding.

Star Favorit Superfront is also available with a white core.

 
 
 

The advantages:

	increased impact resistance thanks to a thicker layer structure 

	smoother surface structure

	easy to clean

	solvent resistant

Applications:

Furniture, furniture with mitre joints, wall protection

Where abrasions, impact and scratches are commonplace,  
it takes a material that isn’t at all common to withstand the pressure. 

Be impressed by Star Favorit Superfront.
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Max HPL
The classic choice for furniture and interior design

Produced using sophisticated technological processes Max HPL is 
characterised by its robustness, thermal resistance and its versatility - 
it can be used for so many interior applications. 

Max HPL is a duroplastic high pressure laminate according to  
EN438-3, made up of several layers of resin-impregnated papers, 
compacted under high pressure at high temperatures. The end  
result is a material unlike no other. Available in a wide range of  
surfaces, from high-gloss to deep matt, this exceptional material  
can be processed easily and is therefore ideally suited for furniture 
production and shop-fitting.  

Max HPL is also available with a white core, as post formed panels  
or with individualdecor.

The advantages:

	available in three sizes

	high resistance to abrasion, shocks and scratches

	increased impact resistance

	easy to clean and resistant to household chemicals

	food safe

	heat resistant

Applications:

Furniture fabrication, interior design, commercial installations,  
shop-fitting

Laminate (HPL) is a particularly decorative material.  
It’s exactly because of this, that Max HPL is the first choice for  
interior projects where high quality and design are a must.
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Max Compact Interior
When only the best is good enough

Totally versatile, Max Compact Interior can be adapted to suit a  
variety of applications, delivering exceptional standards - always.  

Dependable, durable and decorative, these carefully developed  
laminates with dual sided decor are both sleek and robust. 
Nearly every decor in the Interior Collection range is also available  
as a Max Compact Interior panel. And with Max Compact Interior  
Individualdecor, your creativity will know no limits. Thanks to this 
extensive selection, these panels blend harmoniously into the overall 
look of any room - fulfilling your design requirements beautifully. 

Max Compact Interior is suitable for even the most challenging  
applications, as within medical, sanitary and cubicle sectors.  
The panels are also available with white core.

The advantages:

	excellent mechanical properties

	resistant

	easy to clean

	solvent resistant

	resistant to constant moisture

	sleek yet durable material

Applications:

Sanitary and wet rooms, wall cladding, railing panels,  
cubicles, furniture, tables

Max Compact panels are perfect for high quality  
interior design, in so many instances.
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Max Compact Interior Plus
The surface that gives you more

Max Compact Interior Plus is a high pressure laminate (HPL),  
which is double-hardened, bonded and sealed with a urethane  
acrylic coating.

Ideally suited to demanding applications and areas which are  
heavily frequented and depend on the highest levels of hygiene  
and cleanliness. Thanks to their outstanding surface properties,  
Max Compact Interior Plus panels are easy to clean and just as  
easy to disinfect as stainless steel or operating theatre tiles.

Also available in F-quality.

The advantages:

	closed surface

	easy to disinfect

	durable and tough

	easy to clean & easy to remove lime-scale

	size and decor variety

Applications:

Furniture, wall cladding, medical environments, sanitary areas, 
schools, nurseries, hotels, public spaces (airports, train stations),  
food processing industries, industrial kitchens and public transport

A panel that, with its high density surface, satisfies even  
the highest standards of hygiene and resistance.
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Max Compact Interior Plus’s design selection corresponds  
with the FunderMax Exterior Collection, which can be found at  

www.fundermax.at/en/exterior
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Max Resistance2

Highest quality for absolute durability

Composed of carefully selected and tested raw materials,  
Max Resistance2 is suitable for even the most challenging  
applications. These homogeneous compact panels are pressed  
using enormous heat and high pressure, to create a unique  
product that is colour-fast and boasts greater chemical and  
mechanical resistance.

Seamless and fully enclosed, this unique material can resist  
constant exposure to moisture. Even highly concentrated acids  
and solvents as well as aggressive cleaning-agents and disinfectants 
do not alter the surface or colour - making Max Resistance2 the  
ideal choice for industrial laboratories, research-centres, hospitals,  
the food industry and everywhere where ultimate durability is  
depended upon.

The advantages:

	excellent mechanical and physical properties

	acid and solvent resistant

	excellent chemical resistance

	abrasion resistant

	resistant to cold shock

	food safe and antibacterial

	usable on both sides

Applications:

Furniture, tables, lecterns, claddings and worktops for  
the medical sector, industrial laboratories, photo labs, schools,  
universities, research centres, industrial kitchens
 

FunderMax excels when it comes to the decor of sophisticated  
buildings. When absolute cleanliness and durability are a must,  
Max Resistance2 is your product of choice.
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0558	 Punto White

0074	 Pastel Grey

0706	 Ice Blue0592	 Kiwi Green

0082	 Deep Black

0851	 Winter White

0559	 Punto Pastel Grey0075	 Dark Grey 0741	 Birch Grey

0606	 Arctic White 0085	 White

3361	 Punto Arctic

Max Resistance2

Range of decors

Black core, no treatment or sealant needed;  
same decor and surface on both sides. With Max Resistance2,  

design and application have no limits.
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m.look
Creative wall protection system 

Decorative, durable and structurally sound, the m.look wall  
protection system sets a new trend and a new standard in the  
architectural field. It consists of a large area panel featuring  
a heavy duty core, with decorative HPL surfaces on both sides  
according to EN 438. 

Whether public buildings or multidimensional structures - thanks  
to the wide choice of interior decors available, m.look makes the  
most creative designs achievable. The wall protection system is  
mechanically secured in a concealed way and completed with  
metal exterior and corner profiles. Sold exclusively through our  
qualified wall protection system distributors, who will provide  
installation advice and guidance.

The advantages:

	approved by DIBT as wall and ceiling cladding.

	certified according to EN 13501.1- A2s1d0

	scratch-proof, moisture-proof, heat- and frost-resistant,  

dimensionally stable.

	integral impact resistance (collision with eg. beds)

	chemically resistant surface 

	light disinfectability of surfaces

	proof for easy cleaning of surfaces

	permanent anti-graffiti resistant

	optimum mounting prevents the harbouring of germs and bacteria 

 

Applications:

Escape routes, lift areas, hospital and nursing home corridors,  
shopping centres, classrooms, office buildings, entrance halls  
in hotels, sports arenas, cinemas, assembly rooms

An innovative wall protection system and wall cladding which  
opens the door to a world full of visual highlights, architecturally  
limitless ideas and sophisticated technical possibilities.
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Long before sustainability became a ‘buzz word’ within the industry, 
FunderMax developed Biofaser, an organic fibreboard, which to this 
day is created from fresh wood in a wet fabrication process according 
to standard EN 622-2 (corresponds to type HB). 

Biofaser is suitable for universal use in interior applications without 
special strength requirements. Due to our unique production process, 
FunderMax is able to eliminate the use of synthetic resins almost  
entirely. In its raw state, the board has a smooth top and a dimpled 
structure to the back.

To increase the resilience of the Biofaser board, the surface can be 
coated with melamine resin paper, varnish or foil. 

The advantages:

	versatile – wide range of applications

	easy to process

	made from natural and renewable raw materials

	formaldehyde content is comparable to natural wood

	easy disposal

Applications:

Door and furniture industry, automotive industry

A material that stands for healthy living  
both at work and home. A result of decades of  

commitment to sustainability.

Biofaser
At home with nature 



FunderMax GmbH
Klagenfurter Straße 87-89, A-9300 St. Veit/Glan
T +43 (0) 5/9494-0, F +43 (0) 5/9494-4200
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4FUNDERMAX FRANCE

3 Cours Albert Thomas
F-69003 Lyon
Tel.: + 33 (0) 4 78 68 28 31
Fax: + 33 (0) 4 78 85 18 56
infofrance@fundermax.at
www.fundermax.at

FUNDERMAX SPAIN
Pol. Ind. Can Salvatella  
Avda. Salvatella, 85–97
E-08210 Barberà del Vallès (Barcelona)
Tel.: + 34 93 729 63 45
Fax: + 34 93 729 63 46
info.spain@fundermax.biz
www.fundermax.es

FUNDERMAX INDIA PVT. LTD.
No. 13, 1st Floor, 13th Cross
Wilson Garden
IND-560027 Bangalore
Tel.: +91 80 4112 7053
Fax: +91 80 4112 7053
officeindia@fundermax.biz
www.fundermax.at

FUNDERMAX POLSKA SP. Z O.O.
ul. Rybitwy 12
PL-30 722 Kraków
Tel.: + 48-12-65 34 528
Fax: + 48-12-65 70 545
infopoland@fundermax.biz

FUNDERMAX SWISS AG
Industriestrasse 38
CH-5314 Kleindöttingen
Tel.: + 41 (0) 56-268 81 31
Fax: + 41 (0) 56-268 81 10
infoswiss@fundermax.biz
www.fundermax.ch

FUNDERMAX NORTH AMERICA, INC.
2015 Ayrsley Town Blvd. Suite 202
Charlotte, NC 28273, USA 
Tel.: +1 980 299 0035
Fax: +1 704 280 8301
office.america@fundermax.biz
www.fundermax.at


